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2019 Highland Vs. Dorchester - 6/18/2019

Results - First
 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:15.97HS-MW

1) Jackson, Willow L 9 2) Hubbard, Kallie S 9

3) Chalfant, Abby C 12 4) Nonn, Sophia S 12

A2 1:17.49DORCH-MW

1) Myatt, Elyse 11 2) Rudolf, Anna 12

3) Jones, Izabela 10 4) Dibadj, Olivia 10

B--- x1:12.47HS-MW

1) Jackson, Scout H 10 2) Henke, Anna E 12

3) Chalfant, Natalie C 9 4) Sitton, Ellie J 12

C--- x1:24.90HS-MW

1) Cramer, Anna M 12 2) Stephens, Tressa R 9

3) Abraham, Liv A 10 4) Kampwerth, Lia C 12

D--- x1:29.72HS-MW

1) Koerkenmeier, Corinne E 9 2) Wagner, Layne I 10

3) Stever, Darby L 11 4) Geisen, Emily G 11

E--- x1:33.85HS-MW

1) Baer, Alyse M 11 2) Inlow, Brooke A 10

3) Pokojski, Alex V 10 4) Embry, Addie J 11

 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:18.76HS-MW

1) McGinley, Sean T 11 2) Voss, Mason J 8

3) Stephens, Tucker I 11 4) Stopka, Kane R 9

A2 1:26.37DORCH-MW

1) Darnell, Johnathan 11 2) Bremer, Caeden 12

3) Ysursa, Ben 9 4) Burns, Noah 9

B--- x1:25.94HS-MW

1) Holthaus, Hayden R 12 2) Henke, Ethan 12

3) Kinscherff, David R 8 4) Stopka, Quinn A 9

C--- x1:32.66HS-MW

1) McGinley, Gavin T 7 2) Hubbard, Lucas D 6

3) Heepke, Logan B 11 4) Heinzmann, Jake R 11

D--- DQHS-MW

1) Abraham, Oliver N 7 2) Mersinger, Dalton G 12

3) Rinderer, Reed D 11 4) Myers, Colton D 9

 
Event 3  Girls 13-18 200 SC Meter Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.96HS-MW

1) Smith, Macy E 15 2) Stephens, Taryn E 15

3) Bicanic, Addie J 13 4) Sitton, Rylee K 14

A2 2:28.93DORCH-MW

1) Hoerner, Diana 17 2) Duncan, Brooke 13

3) Foley, Caroline 17 4) Goodall, Natalie 13

B--- x2:29.34HS-MW

1) Thiems, Zoe D 14 2) Schmidt, Madeleine M 15

3) Korte, Tess A 17 4) Rinderer, Allie K 14

 
Event 4  Boys 13-18 200 SC Meter Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.28HS-MW

1) Kirksey, Collin D 16 2) Stephens, Trey 17

3) McGinley, Patrick T 14 4) Conrad, Aiden C 14

A2 2:17.25DORCH-MW

1) Gagen, Will 17 2) Wiltsie, Colin 13

3) Liebmann, Eli 15 4) Pollock, Jake 13

B--- x2:25.50HS-MW

1) Henke, Jude D 15 2) Walter, Ben T 16

3) Miller, Thomas S 13 4) Schmidt, Ethan T 13

C--- x2:32.96HS-MW

1) Stever, Finn J 13 2) Loyet, Kade 13

3) Olson, Ian P 15 4) Kohlbrecher, G3 R 15

 
Event 5  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61 30.78Henrichs, Halle A

HS-MW  62 34.31McGinley, Madeline M

HS-MW  63 x34.65Baer, Addy/Adalynn M

HS-MW  54 x39.70Nay, Vivienne R

HS-MW  65 x42.22Korte, Paige E

HS-MW  66 x47.46Seaton, Emerson or Emmi A

HS-MW  67 x51.01Pokojski, Ella R

HS-MW  68 x57.96Brasel, Viv or Vivian F

HS-MW  59 x1:04.00Meridith, Sophia R

 
Event 6  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61 25.47Voss, Eli G

HS-MW  62 37.75Nanney, Bob J

HS-MW  63 x44.06Wernle, Jaxx B

DORCH-MW  64 46.88Murphy, Owen

HS-MW  55 x49.65Koerkenmeier, Ethan J

HS-MW  56 x55.72Shortridge, James H

HS-MW  57 x1:09.74Jackson, Indie M

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW  81 20.73Dalke, Gabby

HS-MW  72 22.78Koerkenmeier, Adelyn J

HS-MW  83 26.71Plog, Joslynn A

DORCH-MW  84 26.79Bunting, Madison

HS-MW  75 x27.07Willenborg, Elle G

HS-MW  76 x27.71Rinderer, Cassie R

DORCH-MW  77 x27.87Bremer, Kylee

HS-MW  68 x29.59Chalfant, Gwen C

HS-MW  7*9 x30.10Zappia, Bella L

DORCH-MW  7*9 x30.10Burns, Lily

HS-MW  811 x31.53Hardas, Kailyn B

HS-MW  712 x31.55Dornhorst, Ava G

HS-MW  813 x31.84Lipe, Abigail J

HS-MW  714 x32.50Mignin, Maggie M

HS-MW  815 x33.28Schwarz, Elizabeth R

HS-MW  716 x33.86Inlow, Morgan D

HS-MW  717 x34.85Daley, Emerson K

HS-MW  818 x37.01Korte, Alexa K

DORCH-MW  719 x39.22Kramkowski, Avery

HS-MW  820 x40.88Cardenas, Gabby L

HS-MW  821 x49.32Arnone, Julia E

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  71 19.75Abraham, Oliver N

HS-MW  72 20.38McGinley, Gavin T

HS-MW  63 x23.19Hubbard, Lucas D

HS-MW  84 x24.57Batek, Lucas A



Midwest Swim Conference - B HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 10:45 AM  6/19/2019  Page 2

2019 Highland Vs. Dorchester - 6/18/2019

Results - First

(Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW  85 24.78Dulski, Charles

DORCH-MW  76 27.62Hardt, Dane

HS-MW  87 x31.52Myers, Troy L

HS-MW  78 x32.58Thompson, Noah M

DORCH-MW  89 x34.39Murphy, Blake

HS-MW  710 x42.03Wernle, Cruz R

HS-MW  711 x45.94Meridith, Jimmy T

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101 14.76Jackson, Scout H

DORCH-MW 102 16.39Jones, Izabela

HS-MW 103 17.65Abraham, Liv A

HS-MW 104 x18.12Pokojski, Alex V

DORCH-MW 105 19.93Dulski, Nola

HS-MW 106 x20.00Wagner, Layne I

HS-MW  97 x20.06Brasel, Audrey G

DORCH-MW  98 x20.84Kramkowski, Addison

DORCH-MW 109 x21.29Dibadj, Olivia

HS-MW 1010 x23.03Hemann, Mimi J

DORCH-MW  911 x23.53Padgett, Kiernan

HS-MW  912 x23.61Batek, Elena G

HS-MW  913 x24.04Rottmann, Jillian E

HS-MW 1014 x24.44Holthaus, Skyler L

HS-MW  915 x26.06Holthaus, Chloe W

HS-MW  916 x29.30Kamp, Hazel M

HS-MW  917 x29.59Koerkenmeier, Kendyl E

DORCH-MW  918 x31.72Duncan, Molly

HS-MW  919 x34.26Walker, Maggie C

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 18.03Stopka, Kane R

DORCH-MW  92 19.19Ysursa, Ben

DORCH-MW 103 20.07Foley, Patrick

HS-MW  94 20.77DeWitt, Bradley P

DORCH-MW 105 x22.50Pollock, Tyler

HS-MW 106 x24.31Kronk, Trent W

HS-MW  97 x25.39Myers, Colton D

HS-MW  98 x25.82Kampwerth, Dominick A

HS-MW 109 x28.25Schellinger, Logan D

HS-MW  910 x28.94Adolph, Brandon S

DORCH-MW  911 x34.21Pollock, Finn

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121 32.31Henke, Anna E

HS-MW 122 33.70Sitton, Ellie J

HS-MW 123 x33.91Kampwerth, Lia C

DORCH-MW 124 34.44Gagen, Addie

DORCH-MW 125 34.83Hicks, Emerson

HS-MW 126 x37.35Poe, Mia A

DORCH-MW 117 x37.72Liebmann, Lilly

DORCH-MW 118 x37.97Dalke, Izzy

HS-MW 119 x39.34Embry, Addie J

DORCH-MW 1110 x39.46Green, Marina

HS-MW 1111 x39.78Redman, Katelyn J

HS-MW 1112 x41.37Olson, Kaylee E

HS-MW 1113 x44.90Baer, Alyse M

HS-MW 1114 x45.25Zappia, Alli F

HS-MW 1115 x45.47Stever, Darby L

HS-MW 1116 x54.29Lewis, Brielle A

HS-MW 1117 x55.56Gutzler, Ceyenna R

HS-MW 1118 x57.75Ringwald, Addie L

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW 121 30.90Bremer, Caeden

HS-MW 112 31.15McGinley, Sean T

HS-MW 113 31.25Stephens, Tucker I

HS-MW 124 x31.81Henke, Ethan

DORCH-MW 115 39.22Burns, Evan

HS-MW 116 x41.68Heinzmann, Jake R

HS-MW 117 x41.72Koerkenmeier, Kyler D

HS-MW 118 x46.34Rottmann, Tyler J

HS-MW 119 x46.79Rinderer, Reed D

HS-MW 1210 x49.00Bolen, Will T

HS-MW 1211 x54.08Mersinger, Dalton G

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131 1:11.41Bicanic, Addie J

DORCH-MW 132 1:12.06Duncan, Brooke

HS-MW 123 1:15.65Nonn, Sophia S

HS-MW 144 x1:18.00Rinderer, Allie K

DORCH-MW 135 1:19.46Goodall, Natalie

DORCH-MW 136 x1:31.13Padgett, Sophie

DORCH-MW 137 x1:32.88Vahlkamp, Grace

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141 1:06.75McGinley, Patrick T

DORCH-MW 132 1:11.25Wiltsie, Colin

HS-MW 133 1:16.59Miller, Thomas S

HS-MW 134 x1:17.44Schmidt, Ethan T

HS-MW 145 x1:24.27Reed, Josh G

HS-MW 136 x1:25.32Stever, Finn J

HS-MW 137 x1:39.63Hardas, Evan R

 
Event 15  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 151 1:05.00Schmidt, Madeleine M

HS-MW 152 1:08.40Stephens, Taryn E

HS-MW 153 x1:09.56Smith, Macy E

HS-MW 154 x1:12.10Conrad, Olivia L

HS-MW 165 x1:16.28Imming, Abbi J

HS-MW 156 x1:18.84Redman, Rebecca L

DORCH-MW 177 1:19.90Foley, Caroline

DORCH-MW 158 1:23.66Rudolf, Gretchen

HS-MW 159 x1:50.50Summers, Lexi M

 
Event 16  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 151 59.33Henke, Jude D

HS-MW 172 1:00.60Stephens, Trey

DORCH-MW 173 1:02.18Gagen, Will

HS-MW 154 x1:04.15Kohlbrecher, G3 R
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2019 Highland Vs. Dorchester - 6/18/2019

Results - First

(Event 16  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 155 x1:14.78Olson, Ian P

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW  81 28.03Dalke, Gabby

HS-MW  82 34.03Loyet, Lainie E

HS-MW  83 35.06Embry, Ella J

HS-MW  74 x35.27Willenborg, Elle G

HS-MW  85 x40.88Hardas, Kailyn B

HS-MW  86 x44.07Plog, Joslynn A

DORCH-MW  77 45.29Bremer, Kylee

HS-MW  78 x48.17Koerkenmeier, Adelyn J

HS-MW  89 x55.69Lipe, Abigail J

DORCH-MW  710 x1:02.09Burns, Lily

HS-MW  7--- DQInlow, Morgan D

HS-MW  7--- DQZappia, Bella L

HS-MW  7--- DQMignin, Maggie M

HS-MW  8--- DQSchwarz, Elizabeth R

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81 21.02Voss, Mason J

HS-MW  82 27.63Kinscherff, David R

HS-MW  63 x30.70Hubbard, Lucas D

DORCH-MW  84 31.79Dulski, Charles

DORCH-MW  75 39.21Hardt, Dane

HS-MW  6--- DQNanney, Bob J

HS-MW  8--- DQMyers, Troy L

HS-MW  6--- DQVoss, Eli G

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 19.43Hubbard, Kallie S

DORCH-MW 102 22.22Jones, Izabela

HS-MW  93 22.39Chalfant, Natalie C

HS-MW  94 x23.39Jackson, Willow L

HS-MW 105 x26.22Wagner, Layne I

HS-MW  96 x26.90Koerkenmeier, Corinne E

DORCH-MW  97 27.46Duncan, Molly

DORCH-MW 108 x27.70Dibadj, Olivia

DORCH-MW 109 x29.02Dulski, Nola

HS-MW  910 x29.10Brasel, Audrey G

HS-MW 1011 x29.71Inlow, Brooke A

HS-MW 1012 x30.12Pokojski, Alex V

DORCH-MW 1013 x30.38Hardt, Alyssa

HS-MW  914 x30.90Batek, Elena G

DORCH-MW  915 x33.81Edgar, Kaylee

HS-MW 1016 x36.83Wiblemo, Katelyn G

DORCH-MW  917 x37.48Padgett, Kiernan

HS-MW  918 x38.50Holthaus, Chloe W

HS-MW  919 x44.63Walker, Maggie C

HS-MW  9--- DQRottmann, Jillian E

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW 101 28.56Foley, Patrick

HS-MW  92 29.46Stopka, Quinn A

DORCH-MW  93 29.50Burns, Noah

DORCH-MW 104 x29.58Pollock, Tyler

HS-MW 10--- DQKronk, Trent W

HS-MW  9--- DQDeWitt, Bradley P

HS-MW  9--- DQAdolph, Brandon S

HS-MW 10--- DQSchellinger, Logan D

HS-MW  9--- DQMyers, Colton D

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW 121 40.56Rudolf, Anna

HS-MW 122 41.16Henke, Anna E

DORCH-MW 123 42.25Hicks, Emerson

HS-MW 124 46.93Cramer, Anna M

DORCH-MW 125 x47.09Gagen, Addie

DORCH-MW 116 x47.15Myatt, Elyse

DORCH-MW 127 x48.37Seneczyn, Annabel

HS-MW 128 x49.64Manier, Ella M

HS-MW 119 x51.15Embry, Addie J

HS-MW 1110 x1:02.74Baer, Alyse M

HS-MW 1111 x1:03.31Redman, Katelyn J

HS-MW 1112 x1:04.00Lewis, Brielle A

HS-MW 1113 x1:05.46Gutzler, Ceyenna R

HS-MW 1114 x1:11.59Ringwald, Addie L

HS-MW 1115 x1:13.95Zappia, Alli F

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW 121 40.17Bremer, Caeden

HS-MW 122 41.45Henke, Ethan

HS-MW 113 43.63McGinley, Sean T

DORCH-MW 114 53.69Darnell, Johnathan

HS-MW 115 x58.62Koerkenmeier, Kyler D

DORCH-MW 116 x59.73Burns, Evan

HS-MW 117 x1:00.28Heinzmann, Jake R

HS-MW 128 x1:00.81Bolen, Will T

HS-MW 119 x1:01.66Rottmann, Tyler J

HS-MW 12--- DQMersinger, Dalton G

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141 1:30.50Sitton, Rylee K

HS-MW 142 1:32.81Thiems, Zoe D

HS-MW 123 x1:33.00Chalfant, Abby C

DORCH-MW 134 1:33.53Duncan, Brooke

DORCH-MW 135 1:40.63Goodall, Natalie

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131 1:41.81Loyet, Kade

HS-MW 142 1:42.31Conrad, Aiden C

HS-MW 133 x1:42.39Miller, Thomas S

HS-MW 144 x1:51.12Reed, Josh G

HS-MW 135 x1:56.87Schmidt, Ethan T

DORCH-MW 13--- DQPollock, Jake

 
Event 25  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 151 1:25.56Stephens, Taryn E

HS-MW 152 1:29.22Smith, Macy E
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2019 Highland Vs. Dorchester - 6/18/2019

Results - First

(Event 25  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 163 x1:34.81Ross, Rose K

DORCH-MW 154 1:37.20Rudolf, Gretchen

HS-MW 155 x1:45.69Redman, Rebecca L

HS-MW 166 x1:47.47Hemann, Francie F

 
Event 26  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 161 1:20.94Walter, Ben T

HS-MW 152 1:21.08Henke, Jude D

HS-MW 153 x1:25.39Kohlbrecher, G3 R

HS-MW 154 x1:42.46Olson, Ian P

 
Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 1:25.89Hubbard, Kallie S

HS-MW  92 1:34.00Jackson, Willow L

HS-MW  93 x1:34.45Chalfant, Natalie C

HS-MW 104 x1:34.78Abraham, Liv A

HS-MW  95 x1:49.22Stephens, Tressa R

HS-MW  96 x1:50.12Koerkenmeier, Corinne E

HS-MW  97 x1:56.32Brasel, Audrey G

DORCH-MW  98 2:06.10Kramkowski, Addison

DORCH-MW  99 2:12.77Duncan, Molly

DORCH-MW 1010 x2:37.95Hardt, Alyssa

HS-MW 10--- DQWagner, Layne I

 
Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 1:45.64Stopka, Kane R

DORCH-MW 102 2:16.75Pollock, Tyler

DORCH-MW  9--- DQBurns, Noah

HS-MW  9--- DQStopka, Quinn A

HS-MW 10--- DQKronk, Trey A

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW 111 1:23.69Myatt, Elyse

HS-MW 122 1:23.82Nonn, Sophia S

HS-MW 123 1:24.76Chalfant, Abby C

HS-MW 124 x1:29.01Sitton, Ellie J

HS-MW 125 x1:31.15Manier, Ella M

DORCH-MW 116 1:37.63Liebmann, Lilly

DORCH-MW 117 x1:40.44Dalke, Izzy

DORCH-MW 128 x1:41.15Seneczyn, Annabel

HS-MW 119 x1:42.13Geisen, Emily G

DORCH-MW 1110 x1:46.46Green, Marina

HS-MW 1111 x1:52.65Stever, Darby L

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW 121 1:18.37Bremer, Caeden

HS-MW 112 1:18.38Stephens, Tucker I

HS-MW 113 1:27.41McGinley, Sean T

HS-MW 124 x1:31.13Holthaus, Hayden R

HS-MW 115 x1:35.74Heepke, Logan B

HS-MW 12--- DQHenke, Ethan

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141 1:21.31Thiems, Zoe D

HS-MW 142 1:21.44Sitton, Rylee K

HS-MW 123 x1:30.34Kampwerth, Lia C

DORCH-MW 134 1:38.04Goodall, Natalie

DORCH-MW 135 1:43.68Vahlkamp, Grace

DORCH-MW 136 x1:46.39Padgett, Sophie

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141 1:15.77McGinley, Patrick T

DORCH-MW 132 1:16.33Wiltsie, Colin

HS-MW 133 1:25.53Loyet, Kade

HS-MW 144 x1:30.10Conrad, Aiden C

HS-MW 135 x1:38.83Schmidt, Ethan T

DORCH-MW 136 1:45.56Pollock, Jake

 
Event 33  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 151 1:18.53Stephens, Taryn E

HS-MW 152 1:22.21Schmidt, Madeleine M

HS-MW 173 x1:23.21Korte, Tess A

HS-MW 164 x1:23.52Hemann, Francie F

HS-MW 165 x1:23.81Ross, Rose K

DORCH-MW 176 1:24.28Hoerner, Diana

DORCH-MW 177 1:28.03Foley, Caroline

HS-MW 168 x1:30.96Imming, Abbi J

DORCH-MW 159 x1:39.22Thompson, Zara

 
Event 34  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 171 1:07.75Stephens, Trey

DORCH-MW 172 1:12.37Gagen, Will

HS-MW 163 1:12.89Walter, Ben T

DORCH-MW 154 1:13.06Liebmann, Eli

HS-MW 165 x1:16.07Kirksey, Collin D

 
Event 35  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61 39.03Baer, Addy/Adalynn M

HS-MW  62 44.37Korte, Paige E

HS-MW  53 x45.13Nay, Vivienne R

HS-MW  64 x52.90Seaton, Emerson or Emmi A

HS-MW  65 x54.69McGinley, Madeline M

HS-MW  56 x59.51Meridith, Sophia R

HS-MW  67 x1:02.72Pokojski, Ella R

HS-MW  68 x1:11.47Brasel, Viv or Vivian F

 
Event 36  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61 32.87Voss, Eli G

HS-MW  62 38.01Nanney, Bob J

DORCH-MW  63 57.69Murphy, Owen

HS-MW  54 x59.87Koerkenmeier, Ethan J

HS-MW  55 x1:01.93Jackson, Indie M

HS-MW  56 x1:03.06Shortridge, James H

HS-MW  67 x1:03.18Wernle, Jaxx B
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2019 Highland Vs. Dorchester - 6/18/2019

Results - First
 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  71 30.32Willenborg, Elle G

HS-MW  72 31.76Rinderer, Cassie R

HS-MW  7*3 x31.77Mignin, Maggie M

HS-MW  8*3 x31.77Loyet, Lainie E

HS-MW  85 x32.81Embry, Ella J

DORCH-MW  76 34.12Bremer, Kylee

HS-MW  87 x34.40Hardas, Kailyn B

HS-MW  68 x35.06Chalfant, Gwen C

HS-MW  79 x35.81Inlow, Morgan D

HS-MW  710 x36.47Daley, Emerson K

HS-MW  711 x37.55Dornhorst, Ava G

DORCH-MW  812 38.14Bunting, Madison

HS-MW  813 x38.47Korte, Alexa K

HS-MW  714 x39.02Zappia, Bella L

HS-MW  815 x41.25Lipe, Abigail J

HS-MW  816 x41.28Schwarz, Elizabeth R

HS-MW  817 x51.97Arnone, Julia E

DORCH-MW  718 x52.13Kramkowski, Avery

HS-MW  819 x1:04.26Cardenas, Gabby L

 
Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81 20.43Voss, Mason J

HS-MW  82 22.75Kinscherff, David R

HS-MW  73 x23.62Abraham, Oliver N

HS-MW  74 x25.03McGinley, Gavin T

HS-MW  65 x28.00Hubbard, Lucas D

DORCH-MW  76 29.16Hardt, Dane

HS-MW  87 x32.43Batek, Lucas A

DORCH-MW  88 35.06Murphy, Blake

HS-MW  79 x43.62Wernle, Cruz R

HS-MW  710 x44.83Thompson, Noah M

HS-MW  711 x1:06.69Meridith, Jimmy T

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101 18.13Jackson, Scout H

HS-MW  92 20.34Chalfant, Natalie C

DORCH-MW 103 20.62Jones, Izabela

HS-MW 104 x21.70Abraham, Liv A

HS-MW  95 x22.69Koerkenmeier, Corinne E

DORCH-MW 106 23.82Dibadj, Olivia

DORCH-MW  97 x24.75Kramkowski, Addison

HS-MW  98 x25.70Stephens, Tressa R

HS-MW  99 x26.58Rottmann, Jillian E

HS-MW 1010 x29.43Hemann, Mimi J

HS-MW  911 x29.94Holthaus, Chloe W

HS-MW 1012 x30.15Inlow, Brooke A

HS-MW 1013 x30.34Wiblemo, Katelyn G

HS-MW  914 x30.58Batek, Elena G

DORCH-MW  915 x33.34Edgar, Kaylee

HS-MW  916 x33.88Kamp, Hazel M

HS-MW  917 x34.22Koerkenmeier, Kendyl E

DORCH-MW  918 x35.22Padgett, Kiernan

HS-MW 1019 x38.06Holthaus, Skyler L

HS-MW  920 x39.07Walker, Maggie C

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 24.58Stopka, Quinn A

DORCH-MW  92 25.21Ysursa, Ben

HS-MW 103 26.96Kronk, Trent W

HS-MW 104 x28.25Kronk, Trey A

DORCH-MW 105 28.27Foley, Patrick

HS-MW  96 x30.03Adolph, Brandon S

HS-MW  97 x32.08Myers, Colton D

HS-MW 108 x33.39Schellinger, Logan D

HS-MW  99 x33.65Kampwerth, Dominick A

DORCH-MW  910 x36.06Pollock, Finn

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW 121 37.78Rudolf, Anna

HS-MW 122 37.95Nonn, Sophia S

HS-MW 123 39.28Cramer, Anna M

DORCH-MW 124 40.21Gagen, Addie

HS-MW 125 x42.38Manier, Ella M

DORCH-MW 126 x44.00Hicks, Emerson

HS-MW 117 x44.57Geisen, Emily G

HS-MW 128 x44.72Chalfant, Abby C

HS-MW 129 x46.59Poe, Mia A

DORCH-MW 1110 x47.07Liebmann, Lilly

HS-MW 1111 x49.43Olson, Kaylee E

DORCH-MW 1112 x53.47Green, Marina

HS-MW 1113 x56.77Lewis, Brielle A

HS-MW 1114 x1:00.34Baer, Alyse M

HS-MW 1115 x1:01.47Zappia, Alli F

HS-MW 1116 x1:12.82Ringwald, Addie L

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121 38.87Holthaus, Hayden R

HS-MW 112 47.38Heepke, Logan B

HS-MW 113 x52.03Rottmann, Tyler J

DORCH-MW 114 52.21Darnell, Johnathan

HS-MW 115 x53.64Heinzmann, Jake R

DORCH-MW 116 55.88Burns, Evan

HS-MW 117 x59.90Rinderer, Reed D

HS-MW 128 x1:00.56Bolen, Will T

HS-MW 129 x1:03.44Mersinger, Dalton G

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121 1:25.40Henke, Anna E

HS-MW 142 1:27.28Thiems, Zoe D

DORCH-MW 133 1:27.81Duncan, Brooke

HS-MW 144 x1:32.53Rinderer, Allie K

DORCH-MW 13--- DQPadgett, Sophie

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131 1:27.93Loyet, Kade

HS-MW 132 1:29.60Miller, Thomas S

HS-MW 133 x1:34.53Stever, Finn J

HS-MW 134 x2:13.08Hardas, Evan R
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Results - First
 
Event 45  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW 171 1:21.11Hoerner, Diana

HS-MW 152 1:21.96Conrad, Olivia L

HS-MW 153 1:23.22Schmidt, Madeleine M

HS-MW 164 x1:25.68Hemann, Francie F

HS-MW 175 x1:27.88Korte, Tess A

HS-MW 156 x1:35.20Redman, Rebecca L

DORCH-MW 157 1:39.41Thompson, Zara

 
Event 46  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW 151 1:16.48Liebmann, Eli

HS-MW 152 1:16.69Henke, Jude D

HS-MW 163 1:18.51Walter, Ben T

HS-MW 164 x1:20.37Kirksey, Collin D

HS-MW 155 x1:20.44Kohlbrecher, G3 R

 
Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW  81 26.21Dalke, Gabby

DORCH-MW  82 35.07Bunting, Madison

HS-MW  83 39.13Embry, Ella J

HS-MW  84 40.00Plog, Joslynn A

DORCH-MW  75 x42.72Burns, Lily

HS-MW  66 x52.09Chalfant, Gwen C

HS-MW  7--- DQKoerkenmeier, Adelyn J

HS-MW  8--- DQLoyet, Lainie E

HS-MW  7--- DQDornhorst, Ava G

HS-MW  7--- DQRinderer, Cassie R

HS-MW  8--- DQArnone, Julia E

 
Event 48  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81 18.01Voss, Mason J

HS-MW  82 24.40Kinscherff, David R

HS-MW  73 x24.47McGinley, Gavin T

HS-MW  74 x25.26Abraham, Oliver N

HS-MW  85 x36.97Batek, Lucas A

DORCH-MW  8--- DQDulski, Charles

 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101 15.25Jackson, Scout H

HS-MW  92 17.44Hubbard, Kallie S

HS-MW  93 x18.60Jackson, Willow L

HS-MW 104 x20.83Pokojski, Alex V

DORCH-MW 105 22.31Dulski, Nola

HS-MW  96 x24.28Stephens, Tressa R

HS-MW 107 x29.81Hemann, Mimi J

HS-MW 108 x31.02Inlow, Brooke A

HS-MW  99 x36.46Koerkenmeier, Kendyl E

DORCH-MW  910 37.53Edgar, Kaylee

DORCH-MW 1011 x41.56Hardt, Alyssa

HS-MW 1012 x43.87Holthaus, Skyler L

HS-MW  9--- DQKamp, Hazel M

 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 21.63Stopka, Kane R

DORCH-MW  92 23.22Ysursa, Ben

HS-MW  93 26.32DeWitt, Bradley P

DORCH-MW  94 28.87Burns, Noah

DORCH-MW  9--- DQPollock, Finn

HS-MW 10--- DQKronk, Trey A

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW 121 36.56Rudolf, Anna

DORCH-MW 112 37.12Myatt, Elyse

HS-MW 123 40.15Cramer, Anna M

HS-MW 124 45.37Kampwerth, Lia C

DORCH-MW 115 x45.41Dalke, Izzy

HS-MW 126 x46.50Poe, Mia A

HS-MW 117 x47.62Redman, Katelyn J

HS-MW 118 x48.71Geisen, Emily G

HS-MW 119 x49.03Embry, Addie J

DORCH-MW 1210 x52.09Seneczyn, Annabel

HS-MW 1111 x52.52Stever, Darby L

HS-MW 1112 x1:02.45Olson, Kaylee E

HS-MW 11--- DQGutzler, Ceyenna R

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 111 35.88Stephens, Tucker I

HS-MW 122 44.08Holthaus, Hayden R

HS-MW 113 x44.10Heepke, Logan B

DORCH-MW 114 50.09Darnell, Johnathan

HS-MW 115 x1:04.44Koerkenmeier, Kyler D

HS-MW 11--- DQRinderer, Reed D

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141 35.32Sitton, Rylee K

HS-MW 132 36.52Bicanic, Addie J

HS-MW 123 x39.16Sitton, Ellie J

HS-MW 144 x45.45Rinderer, Allie K

DORCH-MW 135 53.19Vahlkamp, Grace

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141 33.28McGinley, Patrick T

DORCH-MW 132 34.65Wiltsie, Colin

HS-MW 143 39.25Conrad, Aiden C

HS-MW 134 x42.07Stever, Finn J

HS-MW 145 x46.39Reed, Josh G

 
Event 55  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 171 35.50Korte, Tess A

HS-MW 162 36.47Imming, Abbi J

DORCH-MW 173 37.15Hoerner, Diana

HS-MW 154 x37.19Conrad, Olivia L

HS-MW 155 x37.79Smith, Macy E

DORCH-MW 176 38.21Foley, Caroline

HS-MW 167 x40.38Ross, Rose K
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Results - First

(Event 55  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DORCH-MW 158 x41.81Thompson, Zara

DORCH-MW 159 x43.30Rudolf, Gretchen

HS-MW 1510 x1:00.08Summers, Lexi M

 
Event 56  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 171 28.19Stephens, Trey

DORCH-MW 172 31.35Gagen, Will

HS-MW 163 31.51Kirksey, Collin D

DORCH-MW 154 32.35Liebmann, Eli

HS-MW 155 x35.45Olson, Ian P

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.18DORCH-MW

1) Bunting, Madison 8 2) Burns, Lily 7

3) Bremer, Kylee 7 4) Dalke, Gabby 8

A2 1:48.64HS-MW

1) Embry, Ella J 8 2) Hardas, Kailyn B 8

3) Loyet, Lainie E 8 4) Koerkenmeier, Adelyn J 7

B--- x2:07.77HS-MW

1) Willenborg, Elle G 7 2) Chalfant, Gwen C 6

3) Plog, Joslynn A 8 4) Schwarz, Elizabeth R 8

E--- x2:26.97HS-MW

1) Rinderer, Cassie R 7 2) Cardenas, Gabby L 8

3) Baer, Addy/Adalynn M 6 4) Inlow, Morgan D 7

C--- x2:29.15HS-MW

1) Arnone, Julia E 8 2) Zappia, Bella L 7

3) Korte, Alexa K 8 4) Lipe, Abigail J 8

D--- x2:31.10HS-MW

1) Mignin, Maggie M 7 2) Dornhorst, Ava G 7

3) McGinley, Madeline M 6 4) Daley, Emerson K 7

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.62HS-MW

1) Hubbard, Lucas D 6 2) McGinley, Gavin T 7

3) Kinscherff, David R 8 4) Abraham, Oliver N 7

A2 2:05.58DORCH-MW

1) Hardt, Dane 7 2) Murphy, Blake 8

3) Andrade, Alexander 7 4) Wenberg, Wren 8

B--- x2:03.84HS-MW

1) Thompson, Noah M 7 2) Meridith, Jimmy T 7

3) Myers, Troy L 8 4) Batek, Lucas A 8

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:14.19HS-MW

1) Chalfant, Natalie C 9 2) Pokojski, Alex V 10

3) Stephens, Tressa R 9 4) Hubbard, Kallie S 9

A2 1:20.62DORCH-MW

1) Jones, Izabela 10 2) Duncan, Molly 9

3) Dibadj, Olivia 10 4) Kramkowski, Addison 9

B--- x1:16.08HS-MW

1) Abraham, Liv A 10 2) Wagner, Layne I 10

3) Brasel, Audrey G 9 4) Jackson, Scout H 10

C--- x1:26.56HS-MW

1) Koerkenmeier, Corinne E 9 2) Batek, Elena G 9

3) Inlow, Brooke A 10 4) Jackson, Willow L 9

B--- x1:34.39DORCH-MW

1) Hardt, Alyssa 10 2) Dulski, Nola 10

3) Edgar, Kaylee 9 4) Padgett, Kiernan 9

D--- x1:48.05HS-MW

1) Rottmann, Jillian E 9 2) Wiblemo, Katelyn G 10

3) Koerkenmeier, Kendyl E 9 4) Hemann, Mimi J 10

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:17.52HS-MW

1) Stopka, Quinn A 9 2) Kronk, Trey A 10

3) Voss, Mason J 8 4) Stopka, Kane R 9

A2 1:29.45DORCH-MW

1) Burns, Noah 9 2) Pollock, Tyler 10

3) Foley, Patrick 10 4) Ysursa, Ben 9

B--- x1:45.65HS-MW

1) Kronk, Trent W 10 2) Kampwerth, Dominick A 9

3) Myers, Colton D 9 4) Adolph, Brandon S 9

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.01DORCH-MW

1) Rudolf, Anna 12 2) Myatt, Elyse 11

3) Hicks, Emerson 12 4) Gagen, Addie 12

A2 2:25.07HS-MW

1) Sitton, Ellie J 12 2) Embry, Addie J 11

3) Geisen, Emily G 11 4) Nonn, Sophia S 12

B--- x2:23.89HS-MW

1) Chalfant, Abby C 12 2) Manier, Ella M 12

3) Redman, Katelyn J 11 4) Henke, Anna E 12

C--- x2:35.10HS-MW

1) Kampwerth, Lia C 12 2) Poe, Mia A 12

3) Baer, Alyse M 11 4) Cramer, Anna M 12

B--- x2:42.75DORCH-MW

1) Seneczyn, Annabel 12 2) Dalke, Izzy 11

3) Green, Marina 11 4) Liebmann, Lilly 11

D--- x3:09.36HS-MW

1) Stever, Darby L 11 2) Olson, Kaylee E 11

3) Lewis, Brielle A 11 4) Zappia, Alli F 11

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.06HS-MW

1) Henke, Ethan 12 2) McGinley, Sean T 11

3) Holthaus, Hayden R 12 4) Stephens, Tucker I 11

B--- x2:51.26HS-MW

1) Heepke, Logan B 11 2) Rottmann, Tyler J 11

3) Heinzmann, Jake R 11 4) Rinderer, Reed D 11

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.38HS-MW

1) Bicanic, Addie J 13 2) Rinderer, Allie K 14

3) Thiems, Zoe D 14 4) Sitton, Rylee K 14

A2 2:30.40DORCH-MW

1) Goodall, Natalie 13 2) Padgett, Sophie 13

3) Vahlkamp, Grace 13 4) Duncan, Brooke 13
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Results - First
 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.57HS-MW

1) Conrad, Aiden C 14 2) Miller, Thomas S 13

3) Stever, Finn J 13 4) McGinley, Patrick T 14

B--- x3:05.94HS-MW

1) Hardas, Evan R 13 2) Reed, Josh G 14

3) Bolen, Will T 12 4) Mersinger, Dalton G 12

 
Event 65  Girls 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.93HS-MW

1) Smith, Macy E 15 2) Stephens, Taryn E 15

3) Korte, Tess A 17 4) Schmidt, Madeleine M 15

A2 2:26.78DORCH-MW

1) Hoerner, Diana 17 2) Rudolf, Gretchen 15

3) Thompson, Zara 15 4) Foley, Caroline 17

B--- x2:12.74HS-MW

1) Ross, Rose K 16 2) Imming, Abbi J 16

3) Hemann, Francie F 16 4) Conrad, Olivia L 15

 
Event 66  Boys 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.78HS-MW

1) Walter, Ben T 16 2) Kohlbrecher, G3 R 15

3) Henke, Jude D 15 4) Stephens, Trey 17

A2 2:00.85DORCH-MW

1) Bremer, Caeden 12 2) Gagen, Will 17

3) Liebmann, Eli 15 4) Wiltsie, Colin 13

B--- x2:07.29HS-MW

1) Olson, Ian P 15 2) Schmidt, Ethan T 13

3) Loyet, Kade 13 4) Kirksey, Collin D 16

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 66

1. Highland Splash 382

2. Dorchester Dolphins 143

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 66

1. Highland Splash 182

2. Dorchester Dolphins 83

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 66

1. Highland Splash 200

2. Dorchester Dolphins 60


